—

SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

© 00 N oo OB~ W DN

s £ =
S O O

Victoria Gao
Emma Hind

Aria Rechsteiner
Veronica Predescu
Amie Demmans
Alexa Horcsok
Frida Elizalde
Lauren Lepore
Arabhi Kulamurugan
Rachel Chevalier
Alyssa Rops
Evelyn Chambers

Club

Thornhill FSC

Port Stanley SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Dundas FSC

Hamilton SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Mariposa School of Skating
Burlington Skating Centre
North York Skating Academy
South Windsor Skating Club
Watford FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date:

11-Jan-2020

CHARLES DOVER MEMORIAL 2020

PEACH KING CENTRE
January 10 to 12, 2020

STAR 8 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Section P
ON 33.98
ON 32.01
ON 30.35
ON 30.10
ON 28.07
ON 25.82
ON 23.11
ON 22.53
ON 21.35
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Points

33.98
32.01
30.35
30.10
28.07
25.82
23.11
22.53
21.35
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Taylor Hunsley



